Electro-Voice | EVF-1122S/126 Arrayable point-source 12" loudspeaker
EVF-1122S/126 Arrayable point-source 12" loudspeaker
▪ 12-inch arrayable two-way point-source
loudspeaker
▪ Rotatable constant directivity waveguide
▪ Passive system: 98 dB sensitivity, 131 dB
maximum SPL
▪ System rating: 500 W continuous, (2000 W

EN54-24 type B certification 1438-CPR-0283 (Only
available in select regions)
Ordering information
EVF1122S126BLKL 12" 120x60 indoor black
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, black
Order number EVF1122S126BLKL | F.01U.272.514
EVF1122S126WHTL 12" 120x60 indoor white
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, white
Order number EVF1122S126WHTL | F.01U.272.515
EVF1122S126PIBL 12" 120x60 weatherized black
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black
Order number EVF1122S126PIBL | F.01U.272.516
EVF1122S126PIWL 12" 120x60 weatherized white
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white
Order number EVF1122S126PIWL | F.01U.272.517
5 | EVF-1122S/126 Arrayable point-source 12" loudspeaker
EVF1122S126FBLB 12" 120x60 fiberglass black
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, black
Order number EVF1122S126FBLB | F.01U.272.921
EVF1122S126FWLB 12" 120x60 fiberglass white
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, fiberglass, white
Order number EVF1122S126FWLB | F.01U.272.922
EVF1122S126BLKE 12" 120x60 indoor black, EN54-24
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, black — EN54-24
certified
Order number EVF1122S126BLKE | F.01U.206.150
EVF1122S126WHTE 12" 120x60 indoor white, EN54-24
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, white — EN54-24
certified
Order number EVF1122S126WHTE | F.01U.206.151
EVF1122S126PIBE 12" 120x60 weatherized black,
EN54-24
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
black — EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S126PIBE | F.01U.206.152
EVF1122S126PIWE 12" 120x60 weatherized white,
EN54-24
EVF 12" / 2-way Full-range Systems; SMX woofer & ND2B
driver (500 W cont.) 120° x 60°, EVCoat, PI-weatherized,
white — EN54-24 certified
Order number EVF1122S126PIWE | F.01U.206.153
Accessories
CSG-LB Input panel cover plate single gland nut
Single gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CSG-LB | F.01U.283.496
CDG-LB Input panel cover plate, dual gland nut
Dual gland nut cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH
Order number CDG-LB | F.01U.283.497
CDNL4-LB Input panel cover plate, dual NL4 type
Dual NL4 cover kit for EVA, EVC, EVF & EVH, black
Order number CDNL4-LB | F.01U.283.495
TK-150 70/100 Volt transformer kit
Transformer kit for EVC, EVF, and EVH, 150W/70V
Order number TK-150 | F.01U.132.318
EVF-UB-BLK-LB U-bracket for all EVF speakers black
Mounting bracket for EVF, black
Order number EVF-UB-BLK-LB | F.01U.283.510
EVF-UB-WHT-LB U-bracket for all EVF speakers white
Mounting bracket for EVF, white
Order number EVF-UB-WHT-LB | F.01U.283.511
HRK-1B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVF